DATA SHEET www.brocade.com
DATA CENTER
BROCADE
VDX 6730
DATA CENTER
SWITCH
HIGHLIGHTS
•	Offers high-performance 10 Gigabit

T: +65-6538-4700
BROCADE VDX 6730 ORDERING INFORMATION
SKU Description Comments
BR-VDX6730-16-F Brocade VDX 6730, 16P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-16-R Brocade VDX 6730, 16P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-24-F Brocade VDX 6730, 24P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-24-R Brocade VDX 6730, 24P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-40-F Brocade VDX 6730, 40P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-40-R Brocade VDX 6730, 40P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-60-F Brocade VDX 6730, 60P SFP+, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-60-R Brocade VDX 6730, 60P SFP+, AC, port side exhaust airflow Base SKU
BR-VDX6730-24POD-01 8-port PoD license for Brocade VDX 6730-32 Software orderable
BR-VDX6730-60POD-01 10-port PoD license for Brocade VDX 6730-76 Software orderable
BR-VDX6730-24VCS-01 VCS software license for Brocade VDX 6730-16, Brocade VDX 6730-24 Software orderable
BR-VDX6730-60VCS-01 VCS software license for Brocade VDX 6730-40, Brocade VDX 6730-60 Software orderable
XBR-250WPSAC-F FRU 250W ACPS/FAN, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-250WPSAC-R FRU 250W ACPS/FAN, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-500WPSAC-F FRU 500W ACPS, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-500WPSAC-R FRU 500W ACPS, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-FAN-80-F FRU FAN, 80MM, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-FAN-80-R FRU FAN, 80MM, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-VDX6730-16-F Brocade VDX 6730, 16P SFP+, FRU, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-VDX6730-16-R Brocade VDX 6730, 16P SFP+, FRU, AC, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-VDX6730-40-F Brocade VDX 6730, 40P SFP+, FRU, AC, non-port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-VDX6730-40-R Brocade VDX 6730, 40P SFP+, FRU, AC, port side exhaust airflow FRU
XBR-VDXFCOE-01 Converged service FRU for Brocade VDX 6730-32, Brocade VDX 6730-16 Software orderable
XBR-VDXFCOE-02 Converged service FRU for Brocade VDX 6730-40, Brocade VDX 6730-60 Software orderable
XBR-000190 (1-pack) 1 GbE copper Optics
E1MG-SX-OM (1-pack)
E1MG-SX-OM-8 (8-pack)
1000Base-SX Optics
E1MG-LX-OM (1-pack)
E1MG-LX-OM-8 (8-pack)
1000Base-LX Optics
10G-SFPP-SR (1-pack)
10G-SFPP-SR-8 (8-pack)
10 Gbps SR Optics
10G-SFPP-LR (1-pack)
10G-SFPP-LR-8 (8-pack)
10 Gbps LR Optics
10G-SFPP-TWX-0101 (1-pack)
10G-SFPP-TWX-0108 (8-pack)
1 m Twinax copper cable Optics
10G-SFPP-TWX-0301 (1-pack)
10G-SFPP-TWX-0308 (8-pack)
3 m Twinax copper cable Optics
10G-SFPP-TWX-0501 (1-pack)
10G-SFPP-TWX-0508 (8-pack)
5 m Twinax copper cable Optics
XBR-000163 (1-pack)
XBR-000164 (8-pack)
8 Gbps Fibre Channel SWL Optics
XBR-000153 (1-pack)
XBR-000172 (8-pack)
8 Gbps Fibre Channel LWL – 10 km Optics
XBR-000174 (1-pack) 8 Gbps Fibre Channel ELWL – 25 km Optics